
Hallenspielplan  Turnhalle Max-Windmüller-Gymnasium, Emden  ( 26721-3 )
Steinweg 26
26721   Emden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Post SV Leer 3

TuS Sandhorst 1

SVC Wilhelmshaven 1

FI Emden-Barenburg 1

FI Emden-Barenburg 1

SVC Wilhelmshaven 1

Post SV Leer 3

TuS Sandhorst 1

4:4

5:3

2:6

4:4

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Oldenburger TB 3

Oldenburger TB 2

Post SV Leer 3

FI Emden-Barenburg 1

Post SV Leer 3

FI Emden-Barenburg 1

Oldenburger TB 2

Oldenburger TB 3

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


